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Table: Persons living with HIV/AIDS (HIV or AIDS) residing in Cleveland, 
either at the time of diagnosis or at last report, as of December 31, 2008, 
listed by statistical planning area (SPA). 
Data collected up to April 9, 2009. 
Source: CDPH Confidential HIV/AIDS Surveillance Registry, Office of 
Biostatistics 
 
 

SPA Frequency Percent Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

BROOKLYN-CENTER 83 2.98 83 2.98 

BUCKEYE-SHAKER 83 2.98 166 5.96 

CENTRAL 98 3.52 264 9.48 

CLARK-FULTON 103 3.70 367 13.18 

CORLETT 59 2.12 426 15.30 

CUDELL 82 2.94 508 18.24 

DETROIT-SHOREWAY 235 8.44 743 26.68 

DOWNTOWN 104 3.73 847 30.41 

EDGEWATER 186 6.68 1033 37.09 

EUCLID-GREEN 33 1.18 1066 38.28 

FAIRFAX 65 2.33 1131 40.61 

FOREST HILLS 72 2.59 1203 43.20 

GLENVILLE 134 4.81 1337 48.01 

GOODRICH-KIRKLAND PK 33 1.18 1370 49.19 

HOUGH 123 4.42 1493 53.61 

INDUSTRIAL VALLEY 12 0.43 1505 54.04 

JEFFERSON 52 1.87 1557 55.91 

KAMMS CORNERS 24 0.86 1581 56.77 

KINSMAN 41 1.47 1622 58.24 

LEE-MILES 47 1.69 1669 59.93 

MT PLEASANT 104 3.73 1773 63.66 

N BROADWAY 37 1.33 1810 64.99 

N COLLINWOOD 59 2.12 1869 67.11 

OHIO CITY/NWS 138 4.96 2007 72.06 

OLD BROOKLYN 70 2.51 2077 74.58 

PURITAS-LONGMEAD 55 1.97 2132 76.55 

RIVERSIDE 13 0.47 2145 77.02 

S BROADWAY 55 1.97 2200 78.99 
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SPA Frequency Percent Cumulative Cumulative 
Frequency Percent 

S COLLINWOOD 59 2.12 2259 81.11 

ST CLAIR-SUPERIOR 48 1.72 2307 82.84 

STOCKYARDS 30 1.08 2337 83.91 

TREMONT 80 2.87 2417 86.79 

UNION-MILES 74 2.66 2491 89.44 

UNIVERSITY 22 0.79 2513 90.23 

WEST BOULEVARD 89 3.20 2602 93.43 

WOODLAND HILLS 56 2.01 2658 95.44 

CLEVE ADDRESS UNK 127 4.56 2785 100.00 
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